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ABOUST US

OUR VALUES

Customer Commitment

We develop relationships that

make a positive difference in

our customer' lives.

Quality

We provide outstanding products

and unsurpassed service premium

value to our customers.

Respect for people

We value people, encourage

their development and reward

their performance. 

WE CERTIFIED BY

ISO 9001:2015

ISO 14001:2015

ISO 45001:2018

ROHS

GMP

3-A

CE

NSIC

HACCP

 We strive to achieve perfection in creating matchless manufacturing food processing machines 

through innovative and effective techniques. Through our tireless endeavors and adherence to quality, we 

aspire to be a global leader. Finally, by unfailingly delivering on our commitments to clients and ensuring 

employee satisfaction, our goal is to be established in the industry as an ethically clean organization. 

Mission To establish a new benchmark of quality and customer satisfaction in the world of commercial 

kitchen equipments Quality Assurance.We are a professionally managed organization and our products 

strictly adhere to the set industry standards. We offer comprehensive Food Processing Machinery 

solutions to our widespread clients. It is our conviction to satisfy customers by using our high-quality 

products and excellent customer service.
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Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati 

Weight Of Chapati

Chapati Baking

Gas Consumption

Gas Connection

Gas Safety

Machine Dimension

Weight of Machine

Total Power Use 

1000/Hour

1 mm To 12 mm (Adjustable) 

3 to 9 Inch Max.

15gm To 90gm

Three Layers Technology

2.5 Kg/Hour

LPG & PNG

Auto Cut Off Valve System

2.2(w) x 5.2(L) x 4.5(h) Feet

400 Kg

2 Unit / Hour

Total Heating Element

Motor

Electric Supply 

Electrical Motor

Electrical Wire 

Electrical Parts

Bearings

Baking Conveyor

All Contact Parts 

Machine Movable

2500 Watt

0.5 HP x 2

220 V Single Phase

Godrej or Crompton

RR cable Or Havells

L&T, Schneider or Abb 

Timken or SKF

SS 304

SS 304 & Ceramic Coating

Yes (4" Castor Wheel)

Features 

Automatic Chapati Making Machine 

FC - 1000

India's First Portable Machine In Commercial Segment.

Easy To Operate 

Low Maintenance

Hi-performance

Stainless Steel Body

Simple, Rugged And Very Compact 

Requires No Special Skills To Operate

Uniformly Baked Final Product

Robust Construction

High Capacity

Eco Friendly, No Pollution Problems

Hygienic Production

Final Product With Traditional Test

Technical Specification 
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Automatic Chapati Making Machine 

FC - 1000 (Combo)

Technical Specification 

Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati 

Weight Of Chapati

Chapati Baking

Gas Consumption

Gas Connection

Gas Safety

Machine Dimension

Weight of Machine

Total Power Use 

Total Heating Element

Motor

Electric Supply 

Electrical Motor

Electrical Wire 

Electrical Parts

Bearings

Baking Conveyor

All Contact Parts 

Machine Movable

1000/Hour & 2000 Dough / Hour

1 mm To 12 mm (Adjustable) 

3 to 9 Inch Max.

15gm To 90gm

Three Layers Technology

2.5 Kg/Hour

LPG & PNG

Auto Cut Off Valve System

2.2(w) x 6.8(L) x 5.2(h) Feet

500 Kg

2 Unit / Hour

2500 Watt

0.5 HP x 2

220 V Single Phase

Godrej or Crompton

RR cable Or Havells

L&T, Schneider or Abb 

Timken or SKF

SS 304

SS 304 & Ceramic Coating

Yes (4" Castor Wheel)
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Automatic Chapati Making Machine 

FC - 600

Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati 

Weight Of Chapati

Chapati Baking

Gas Consumption

Gas Connection

Gas Safety

Machine Dimension

Weight of Machine

Total Power Use 

650 to 700 / hour 

1 mm To 12 mm (Adjustable) 

3 to 9 Inch Max.

15gm To 90gm

Three Layers Technology

2 Kg/Hour

LPG & PNG

Auto Cut Off Valve System

2.2(w) x 4(L) x 4.5(h) Feet

300 Kg

2 Unit / Hour

Total Heating Element

Motor

Electric Supply 

Electrical Motor

Electrical Wire 

Electrical Parts

Bearings

Baking Conveyor

All Contact Parts 

Machine Movable

2500 Watt

0.5 HP 

220 V Single Phase

Godrej or Crompton

RR cable Or Havells

L&T, Schneider or Abb 

Timken or SKF

SS 304

SS 304 & Ceramic Coating

Yes (4" Castor Wheel)

Features 
India's first portable machine in commercial segment.

Easy to Operate 

Low Maintenance

Hi-Performance

Stainless Steel Body

Simple, rugged and very compact 

Requires no special skills to operate

Uniformly baked final product

Robust Construction

High Capacity

Eco friendly, no pollution problems

Hygienic production

Final product with traditional test

Technical Specification 
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Semi Automatic Chapati Pressing Machine

FS - 800

Features 
Ideally used for catering service, restaurant,

hotel & individual processing unit

Energy Efficient Machine. Huge Labour Power Saving Benefits

Hygienic Operation

Zero Cost Maintenance

Easy To Operate

Even Unskilled Worker Can Operate

Specially for Semi Cooked Chapati 

Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati

Weight Of Chapati 

Machine Size

Machine Weight

Total Power Use 

Total Heating Element

1000/Hour

1 mm To 12 mm

9 Inch Max.

10 gm To 90 gm 

14 x 26 x 18 (Inch)

110 kg.

2 Unit / Hour

2700 Watt

Motor

Electric Supply

Electrical Motor 

Electrical Wire

Electrical Parts

Electric Connection

Load

Material

0.5 HP

220 V Single Phase 

Godrej / Crompton

RR cable Or Havells

L & T, Schneider or Abb

3 HP

Stainless Steel

Technical Specification 
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Semi Automatic Chapati Pressing Machine

With Roasting Unit  

FS - 800

Technical Specification 

Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati

Weight Of Chapati 

Machine Size

Machine Weight

Total Power Use 

Total Heating Element

Motor

Electric Supply

Electrical Motor 

Electrical Wire

Electrical Parts

Electric Connection load

Material

Roasting Unit Size 

1000/Hour

1 mm To 12 mm

9 Inch Max.

10 gm To 90 gm 

14 x 26 x 18 (Inch)

110 kg.

2 Unit / Hour

2700 Watt

0.5 HP

220 V Single Phase 

Godrej / Crompton

RR cable Or Havells

L & T, Schneider or Abb

3 HP

Stainless Steel

18 x 36 x 12 (Customize)
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Automatic Chapati Making Machine 

FC - 2000

Production Capacity

Size of Roti

Weight of Chapati

Thickness of Chapati

Electrical Supply

Electrical Connection

Load

Electrical Consumption

Chapati Baking

Gas Connection

Gas Consumption

Gas Safety

Roti Colour & Appearance

2000 Roti / Hr.

3" to 9".

20 to 70 gm.

8 mm to 12 mm

230 V (Single Phase) or 

440 V (Three phase)

8 hp.

4 Unit/ Hr.

Three layer Technology.

LPG & PNG

4.5 kg / Hr.

Auto Cut Off Valve System

Light Brown

Overall Dimensions

Weight of Machine

All Contact Parts

& Covers

Roti Baking Conveyor 

Electrical Motor

Electrical Wire

Gear Box

Electrical Parts

Electric Safety

Bearing

Machine Movable

3.9' (L) X 2.4' (W) X 4.7' (H).

550 kg.

SS 304 

SS 304

Crompton

RR cable or Polycab

Elecon

Siemens & L&T

Emergency Stop Button

SKF or Timken

Yes(4" Castor Wheel)

Technical Specification 
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Automatic Chapati Making Machine 

(Fully Electric Model)

FCE - 600, FCE - 1000

Technical Specification 

Capacity

Thickness Of Chapati

Size Of Chapati

Weight Of Chapati

Chapati Baking

Machine Dimension 

Weight of Machine

Total Power Use

Electric Connection Load

Motor

Electric Supply

Electrical Motor

Electrical Wire

Electrical Parts

Bearings

Baking Conveyor

All Contact Parts

Machine Movable

600 / Hour

1 mm To 4 mm (Adjustable) 

3 to 8 Inch Max.

15gm To 90gm

Three Layers Technology

2.2(w) x 4(L) x 4.5(h) Feet

330 Kg

9 Unit/Hour

13 Hp

0.5 HP

440 V Three Phase

Godrej  or Crompton 

RR cable Or Havells

L&T, Schneider or Abb

Timken or SKF

SS 304

SS 304 With Ceramic Coating

Yes (4" Castor Wheel)

1000 / Hour

1 mm To 4 mm (Adjustable) 

3 to 8 Inch Max.

15gm To 90gm

Three Layers Technology

2.2(w) x 5.2(L) x 4.5(h) Feet

400 Kg

9 Unit/Hour

13 Hp

0.5 HP x 2

440 V Three Phase

Godrej or Crompton 

RR cable Or Havells

L&T, Schneider or Abb

Timken or SKF

SS 304

SS 304 With Ceramic Coating

Yes (4" Castor Wheel)

FCE - 600  FCE - 1000
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Dough Ball Cutting Machine 

FDB - 2000

Technical Specification 

Features 
Low density, smoothness and good roundness 

Elegant in style

Ideally used for catering service, restaurant,

hotel and individual processing unit

All Pieces Are Of Perfect Size, Shape & Weight

Easy Movement

Easily Openable Washable. Easy To Operate,

Even Unskilled Worker Can Operate

Energy Efficient Machine. Huge Labour Power

Saving Benefits Hygienic Operation

Zero Cost Maintenance

Tolerance

Blade

Electric Supply

Electrical Wire

Electrical Parts

   2 Gm

SS 304

220 V Single Phase

RR cable Or Havells 

L&T, Schneider

+-
Capacity

Machine Weight

Machine Dimension

Machine Contact Parts 

Electric Motor 

Dough Ball Weight

2000 to 2200/Hours

70 Kg

1.8(w) x 2.5(L) x 205(h) Inch

SS 304

Godrej / Crompton

5 to 110 Gm
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Dough Kneading Machine 

Technical Specification 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single Phase 

Single / Three Phase 

Single / Three Phase 

Power 

15x14x19

13x16x24

39x20x15

41x23x37

44x25x40

45x26x40

46x27x40

49x28x44

49x28x44

Machine 

Size 

5 Min.

5 Min.

5 Min.

7 Min.

7 Min.

7 Min.

10 Min.

10 Min.

10 Min.

Kneading

Time

2 Kg.

5 Kg.

10 Kg.

15 Kg.

20 Kg.

25 Kg.

30 Kg.

40 Kg.

50 Kg.

Capacity 

17 Kg.

47 Kg.

125 Kg.

127 Kg.

135 Kg.

144 Kg.

156 Kg.

175 Kg.

180 Kg.

Weight of 
Machine 

0.25 HP

0.5 HP

1 HP

1 HP

1.5 HP

1.5 HP

2 HP

3 HP

3 HP

Motor

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

Bowl

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

1.5 MM

Bowl

Thickness 
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Used To Make 

Punjabi Gravy, Pulp & Juice from  All Green Vegetable Like Tomato, 

Onion, Garlic, Palak, Green Peas, Beetroot, Karela Etc. Wet Dal Crushing 

For Idli,Dosa, Khaman, Dalwada, Juice From Green Amla, Pulp from

Aloe Vera, Make Powder from Croundnut & Dry Fruits.

1HP GRAVY

2HP REG. GRAVY

2HP DLX

3HP SUPER DLX

3HP JUMBO

5HP CRAW

7HP CRAW

Model

5X3

7X3

7X3

8X4

9X3

12X4

14X6

Chamber
Size

24

36

36

40

44

66

128

Wt.

18

20

21

22

23

23

34

L

12

15

15

15

16

16

25

W

19

27

28

28

30

33

45

H

10-15 KG

35-40 KG

35-40 KG

100-130 KG

100-150 KG

00-300 KG

00-700 KG

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Our Commercial 

Dry Grinders are Used for Grinding Different Types of Products

Like Spices, Sugar, Leaves, Herbal Products, Cattle & Poultry Feeds, Icing Sugar,

Custard Powder, Instant Food, Food Colors and Allied Food Production.

2HP 21N1 REGULAR

2HP 21N1 DELUXE

3HP 21N1 REGULAR

3HP 21N1 DELUXE

3HP 21N1 JUMBO

Model

10x4

10x4

10x5

10x5

10x6

Chamber
Size

42

45

51

60

70

Wt.

24

23

25

23

26

L

16

14

18

15

17

W

34

34

38

40

44

H

12-15 KG

12-15 KG

20-25 KG

20-25 KG

25-30 KG

Capacity
(Per Hour)

10X6 + 8X4 88 30 18 44 30-32 KG
3HP 21N1 (JUMBO)

DOUBLE CHAMBER

5HP 21N1 12X6 105 28 20 48 30-35 KG

12X6 + 8X4 113 32 20 48 40-45 KG
5HP 21N1

DOUBLE CHAMBER

13X7 + 8X4 165 40 20 54 55-60 KG
 7.5HP 21N1

DOUBLE CHAMBER

15X7 + 9X4 204 45 25 58 65-70 KG
1OHP 21N1

DOUBLE CHAMBER  
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8" MS PULVERIZER

10" MS PULVERIZER

10" SS PULVERIZER

Model

8x4

10x4

10x4

Chamber
Size

36

43

38

Wt.

27

27

28

L

16

17

17

W

35

35

34

H

15-20 KG

25-30 KG

25-30 KG

Capacity
(Per Hour)

10X6 48 38 18 40 30-35 KG
10" MS PULVERIZER

(ALU. CHAMBER)

12" MS PULVERIZER

14" MS PULVERIZER

12X5

14X7

65

152

37

50

18

22

41

58

30-35 KG

70-80 KG

Our Commercial 

M.S. Pulverizer are used for Grinding Different Types  of Dry Products Like Spices,

Salt, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Leaves, Cattle & Poultry Feeds, Herbal  Products, 

Custard Powder, Food Colors and  Allied Food Production.

Used to Grind Red Chilli, Turmeric,

Cumin Coriander etc.

HP

Phase

Chamber Size

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity (Per Hour)

 3

Single

8 x 10

78

35

17

36

30-40 KG

Used to Grind all Type of Spices

Chamber Size

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity (Per Hour)

10x5

60

55

21

49

30-35 KG

Single

52

28

15

43

3 HP

60-70 Kg.

Combo

70

49

16

43

3 HP

100-120 Kg.

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Motor

Capacity
(Per Hour)



Fully Automatic Flour Mill
Used to Grind Flour From Graios Wheat, Rice, Pearl Millet, Jowar, Corn Etc.

1HP 5KC. HOPPER

2HP 5KG. HOPPER

Model
Chamber

Size

43

53

Wt.

20

20

L

13

14

W

33

35

H

7-9 KG

12-15 kg

Capacity
(Per Hour)

7x4

9x4
P

O
P

U
L

A
R

 R
O

U
N

D
 M

O
D

E
L

D
IA

M
O

N
D

 S
Q

U
A

R
E

 M
O

D
E

L

Table Top Flour Mill

(Per Hour)

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Hoper

Capacity

Popular Round

1

28

11

10

24

3 Kg

5-6 Kg.

Popular Round

1.25

31

11

10

24

3 Kg

7-8 Kg.

Diamond Square

1

28

11

11

24

3 Kg

5-6 Kg.

Diamond Square

1.25

32

11

11

24

3 Kg

7-8 Kg.

14



Used For Gravy of all Types of Vegetable, Wet and

Dry Grinding of Grain and Nut Grinding (Kaju-Katri) Etc.

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

2 LTR

0.5

2880

10

10

8

20

3 LTR

 1.5

2880

22

14

10

23

5 LTR

 1.5

2880

23

14

10

24

10 LTR

2

2880

29

14

11

32

141 LTR

3

2880

46

18

16

37

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

5 LTR

1.5

2880

31

22

17

35

10 LTR

2

2880

35

22

17

40

14 LTR

3

2880

51

24

19

49

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

10 LTR

1

1440

45

25

14

25

15 LTR

1.5

1440

50

27

14

26

20 LTR

2

1440

60

30

19

29

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

3 LTR

1

2880

31

10

13

28

5 LTR

1.5

2880

36

14

13

30

9 LTR

2

2880

38

12

13

32

15



Used for Slice Cutting

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

0.5

38

25

12

24

125 to 150 Kg.
(Per Hour)

1

25

20

14

21

30-40 Kg.

2

46

24

14

27

70-80 Kg.

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Used for Chopping & Cutting

Onion and Other Vegetables.  

1.0

1440

29

26

16

24

100-125 Kg.

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1 HP

21

45

11

20

200-250 Kg.

Model

Length

Weight

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

2 HP

30

90

20

28

500-600 Kg.

Model

Length

Weight

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

16



(Deluxe)

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

1.0

1440

29

26

16

24

100-125 Kg.
(Per Hour)

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

1.0

31

17

11

24

100 Kg.
(Per Hour)

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

1

75

35

19

43

80-100 Kg.
(Per Hour)

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

0.25

14

12

10

24

10-12 Kg.
(Per Hour)

Used for Cabbage Cutting

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

1.0

44

25

18

35

150-200 Kg.
(Per Hour)

17



Model

2 KG

5 KG

10 KG

15 KG

20 KG

25 KG

HP

0.25

0.5

1

1

1.5

1.5

RPM

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

Weight

19

42

65

66

96

97

Length

16

30

36

35

43

43

Width

13

16

21

21

25

25

Height

17

24

33

33

37

37

Average Time

2-5 Minute

5-6 Minute

8-10 Minute

8-10 Minute

10-12 Minute

10-12 Minute

Model

7 KG

12 KG

20 KG

30 KG

50 KG

HP

0.75

1.5

1.5

1.5

2

RPM

1440

1440

1440

1440

1440

Weight

54

64

76

106

134

Length

29

29

32

44

56

Width

29

29

32

44

56

Height

14

15

19

21

22

Average Time

2-5 Minute

5-10 Minute

5-10 Minute

15-20 Minute

15-20 Minute

Motor

1.5 HP

Capacity (Per Hour)

1500-2000
Piece

Weight

46

Length

15

Width

32

Height

81

Bowl Size

2.3 KG

Kneading Capicity

10KG

Used for Roti and Farsan Besan Mixing

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

AVG.Time
(Minute)

5 Kg.

0.5

1440

63

21

15

33

8-10

10 Kg.

1

1440

83

26

22

38

10-12

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

AVG.Time
(Minute)

15 Kg.

1

1440

92

26

22

39

12-14

20 Kg.

1.5

1440

104

29

25

42

15-18

18



Used for Making Farsan, Sev, Cathiya, Papdi,
Fulwadi, Bundi Etc.

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Minute)

7"

0.5

1440

53

40

16

38

60-70 Kg.

9”

1

1440

79

47

23

40

100-150 Kg.

10.5”

2

1440

136

63

22

59

250-300 Kg.

Used for Making Nylon Sev & Regular Sev

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Minute)

1.5

1440

125

57

22

64

40-50 Kg.

Model

Used for Roti and Farsan Besan Mixing

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

AVG.Time
(Minute)

5 Kg.

0.5

1440

58

22

19

36

8-10

10 Kg.

1

1440

85

27

22

44

10-12

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

AVG.Time
(Minute)

15 Kg.

1

1440

85

30

22

46

12-14

20 Kg.

1.5

1440

101

32

25

47

15-18

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Gear

AVG.Time
(Minute)

Small

0.25

14

16

09

15

-

30-40 Kg.

Jumbo

0.25

26

17

13

20

Standard

55-70 Kg.

J
U

M
B

O

S
M

A
L

L

19



Used to Fry Namkin,Fryums, Samosa, Chips etc.Model

16"

18"

20"

22"

24"

26"

28”

Weight

17

20

21

23

25

32

37

Length

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Width

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Height

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Capacity

6 Ltr.

8 Ltr.

10 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

18 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

Used for Mixing Different type of Spices, Powder, Fryums, Namkeen and Pickles etc.

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Drum Size

Drum
Capacity

1.5 Feet

0.5

1440

57

37

17

28

18 x 10 x 12

5-10 Kg.

2 Feet

0.5

1440

67

39

21

28

24 x 12 x 14

15-20 Kg.

3 Feet

1.5

1440

160

59

26

46

36 x 20 x 22

40-50Kg.

5 Feet

2

1440

198

83

26

46

60 x 20 x 22

80-100Kg.

Used to Fry Namkin, Fryums, Samosa, Chips etc.
Model

16"

18"

20"

22"

24"

26"

28”

Weight

14

15

16

18

22

27

31

Length

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Width

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

Height

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

Capacity

6 Ltr.

8 Ltr.

10 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

18 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

25 Ltr.

Used for making wafers from Potato, Different Types of Wafers
like Plain Wafer, Lining Wafer, Kadukas (Khaman) Cutting.

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

0.5

1440

45

20

15

28

200-250 Kg.

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

0.5

1440

38

24

12

19

200-250 Kg.
(Standars Gear Box)

Ribbon Blender

3 Feet / 5 Feet

1.5 Feet / 2 Feet

20



Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Drum Size

Drum
Capacity

Running

0.5

1440

88

42

19

38

18”x18”

10-15 Kg.

Tilting

0.5

1440

62

42

27

48

18" x 18"

10-15 Kg.

Tilting

1

1440

82

49

34

52

24" x 24"

20-25 Kg.

Running

1

1440

90

52

34

56

32" x 32"

30-40 Kg.

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

AVG. Time
(MIN.)

5 Kg.

0.5

1440

40

25

14

26

2-3

10 Kg.

0.5

1440

47

27

17

33

2-3

15 Kg.

1.0

1440

65

31

18

36

4-5

20 Kg.

1.5

1440

70

32

18

39

6-7

Used for Removing Upper layer of Potato and Papaya.

25 Kg.

1.5

1440

98

36

22

40

6-7

50 Kg.

3

1440

136

44

27

44

7-8

Used for Making Banana Wafers, Different Types of Cutting Like Round. Oval, Long Patta.

1

47

41

15

34

300-350 Kg.

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Regular

1

35

36

14

25

250-300 Kg. 

Speed
Controller

21



HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Day)

0.5

1440

61

28

18

31

50-60 Kg.

Full Steel Body

Maintenance Free

Easy to Operate

Model

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Small

-

-

1.5

8

4

6

Big

-

-

5

12

7

8

With Motor

0.25

1440

21

19

8

19

HP

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1

960

30

22

16

22

25-30 Kg

Model

HP

Length

Width

Height

Weight

10 Kg.

1.5

25

23

41

102

15 Kg.

1.5

27

22

43

105

20 Kg.

2

31

25

44

136

Used for Removing Extra oil & water
(EX. Potato Slice, Namkeen, Wet Dal etc.)

HP

BOWL SIZE

BOWL
CAPACITY

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

1.0

12 x 14

10-15 Kg.

82

36

22

28

Used for Removing Extra oil & wate
(EX. Potato Slice, Namkeen, Wet Dal etc.)

HP

BOWL SIZE

BOWL
CAPACITY

WEIGHT

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

1.0

12 x 14

10-15 Kg.

81 Kg.

31

27

50

1.5

16.5 x 16.5

25-30 Kg.

97 Kg.

34

28

50

22



Samosa Dough Sheet

Machine

Roller 8" Sheet Thickness Adujustable

1.0

HP

80

Weight

37

Length

19

Width

24

Height

Automatic Samosa Making Machine

(Per Hour)

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

Small

2.0

94

25

18

31

2500-3000

Big

2.0

250

65

27

43

2500-3000

Dough Sheeter

Machine

Sheet Width 8" Sheet Thickness 12mm

1.5

HP

69

Weight

27

Length

21

Width

30

Height

Samosa Patti Machine

Sheet Width 9”

Sheet Thickness Adujustable

0.25

HP

33

Weight

22

Length

10

Width

18

Height

Panipuri Machine

(Per Hour)

Regular

0.5

101

51

20

36

5000 Piece

Auto Collect

0.5

112

57

22

36

5000 Piece

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

Dough Sheeter With

Dough Kneader Machine

Sheet Width 8" Sheet Thickness 12mm

1.5

HP

95

Weight

45

Length

21

Width

31

Height

23
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Used for Making Pieces from
Peanut, Almond, Cashew, Pistachio
& Other Dry Fruits

HP

RPM

Gear

Capacity
(Per Hour)

0.25

1440

Standard

30-35 Kg.

Weight

Length

Width

Height

25

17

13

21

Used to Make Maska, Mava, Penda
Polish, Chota, Kaju Katri etc.

HP

RPM

Gear

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.5

960

-

-

Weight

Length

Width

Height

188

41

29

45

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

1.0

50

30

13

30

HP

RPM

Weight

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.0

1440

94

150-200 Kg.

Length

Width

Height

46

23

47

Bowl

SS 304

Bowl Plate

18 MM

Capacity

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Bowl

Regular

0.5

178

49

32

41

120 Ltr.

Tilting

0.5

200

50

31

40

120 Ltr.

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1200 TO 1500

1.5

166

59

26

43
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Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

30 KG

1

82

31

20

36

40 KG

1

85

31

22

38

50 KG

1.5

91

31

25

39

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Bowl Cap
(Kg.)

2 FEET

0.5

153

53

32

52

20-25

3 FEET

1

173

56

38

52

30-35

4 FEET

1.5

300

68

50

52

50-60

5 FEET

2

350

88

62

52

70-80

1

HP

198

Weight

70

Length

32

Width

53

Height

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

6 Tray

45

25

23

39

8 Tray

51

25

23

44

10 Tray

55

25

23

46

12 Tray

60

25

23

52

Tray Size : 14x18x1.25

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

6 Tray

60

28

24

51

8 Tray

66

24

24

56

10 Tray

79

28

24

63

Tray Size : 18x18x2.5

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

6 Tray

73

28

24

56

8 Tray

87

28

24

63

10 Tray

101

28

24

74

Tray Size : 18x18x2.5



Material

Fuel Type

Capacity

Application

SS

Gas & Electric

20 to 200 Ltr

Rice & Multipurpose Cooking

Material

Capacity

Dimension

Voltage

Water Consumption

Frequency

SS

500 to 1000 Per Hour

64 x 74 x 148 cm

400 V

2.5 liters

50 Hz

Capacity

Source

Body material 

Working pressure

9KW - 90 KW

Gas

SS

0-5kg/cm2g

26
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With Motor
& Stand

1/1440

54

22

17

32

35-40 Kg

Without Motor
& Stand

-

21

20

10

18

-

Model

HP/RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Used to Make Wet Paste (Khira)
(Ex. Wet Dal, Rice, Idly, Dosa etc.)

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

2 Ltr.

0.25

44

21

14

28

3 Ltr.

0.25

660

24

17

32

5 Ltr.

0.5

89

30

19

35

7 Ltr.

1

98

31

21

34

10 Ltr.

1

136

36

22

39

Used to Make Wet Paste (Khira)
(Ex. Wet Dali Rice, Idly, Dosa etc.)

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

5 Ltr.

1

89

.30

19

36

7 Ltr.

1

90

26

18

44

10 Ltr.

1.5

109

27

18

46

15 Ltr.

1.5

160

35

25

45

20 Ltr.

2

175

37

28

48

used for making Paste like Green Chilly
Chutney, Boiled Potato Mash etc.

With Motor
& Stand

1.0

1440

50

17

17

26

Without Motor
& Stand

-

-

14

15

10

11

Model

HP/RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)
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Used to Make Blade Chips. (Ex. Carrot,
Lauki, Beetroot, Cabbage etc.)

With Motor
& Stand

0.5

1440

42

16

16

32

Without Motor
& Stand

-

-

13

17

14

18

Model

HP/RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Gear Box

Capacity

AUTOMATIC

0.5

77

38

21

39

Standard

1400 to 1500
Ball

Manual

-

27

48

37

45

-

Model

HP/RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)
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HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.0

56

200-250

Length

Width

Height

16

16

37
Glass

HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

0.5

43

200-250

Length

Width

Height

20

11

17
Glass

HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.5

60

200-250

Length

Width

Height

23

17

29
Glass

Function : Overload Tripping & Reverse
Forward System Available
Roller : (ss 504 With 3 Roller)
Gear : Standard Gear Box

Function : Overload Tripping & Reverse
Forward System Available
Roller : 4” (ss 504 With 3 Roller)
Gear : Standard Gear Box

HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.5

55

200-250

Length

Width

Height

22

18

22
Glass

HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

1.5

73

200-250

Length

Width

Height

33

18

42
Glass

HP

RPM

Capacity
(Per Hour)

-

53

200-250

Length

Width

Height

30

18

42
Glass
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Used to Extract Juice from Pineapple, Apple, Crapes, Carrots,
Pomegranate€ Tomato and Green Vegetable etc.

Small

0.25

2880

10

11

10

15

2 Glass

Model

Bowl Size

RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Medium

0.5

2880

16

12

11

17

4 Glass

Big

0.75

2880

18

14

12

18

8 Glass

0.5/1440

27

17

12

23

25-30 KG

HP/RPM

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity

Used to Extract Juice from Pineapple, Apple, Crapes, Carrots,
Pomegranate€ Tomato and Green Vegetable etc.

Small

1

71

33

20

38

50-100

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Medium

1.5

90

44

22

40

200-250

Big

2

123

52

24

41

400-500

Single

10

19

10

12

300 Watt

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Coil

Double

13

20

11

12

500 Watt

Glass

Packing

Ice Tukda Machine (manual)

Small

8

15

12

16

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Big

10

18

13

18

2200

300W

3

15

8

12

30-40 Kg

RPM

Power

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capacity
(Per Hour)

Ice Crusher Tray (Dish Packing) Sealer Machine

23

24

16

13

700 Watt

5 & 8

2

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Coil

Container

Die5 Khana

8 Khana



31

5

Weight

16

Length

14

Width

16

Height

Bhaji Cutter
IJsed for Cutting Palak, Methi, Green

Onion etc.

Hand Chilly Cutter
Used for chopping Creen Chilly, Cinger etc.

9

Weight

13

Length

12

Width

21

Height

Hand Operated Sev Machine
Used to Make Namkeen & Sev

6

Weight

28

Length

10

Width

7

Height

1.25 Kg

Bowl

Hand Ope. Potato Slice Machine

3

11

10

13

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Hand Ope. Salad Cutter Machine

4

10

9

14

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Hand Operated Finger Chips Machine

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

SS Body/
Plastic Die

5

13

7

21

11

15

8

31

CI Casting
Body/Die

Model

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

60 Ltr.

0.25

7

6

5

32

100 Ltr.

0.5

17

8

8

39

200 Ltr.

1.0

25

8

8

50

500 Ltr.

2.0

48

10

10

67

Valona

0.25

5

13

11

13

HP

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Coconut Scraper
Used for making Coconut Paste (Chutney).

Hp

Watt

Weight

Size (LXWXH)

Capacity

0.25

400

11

18x7x14

2-5 KG

1.14

2000

160

41X22X48

20-25 KG

1.0

1200

43

25x11x21

8-10 KG

Oil Making Machine
used to Make Home Made Oil from Groundnu

Sesame. Sunflower. Almond, Soybean etc.
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Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capicity

10x16

19

26

16

14

4
Pizza

12x18

22

29

18

14

6
Pizza

18x18

27

30

23

14

8
Pizza

18x24

27

30

23

14

10
Pizza

12x24

40

36

30

14

12
Pizza

Pizza Oven ( Electric)

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capicity

10x16

21

22

16

25

4
Pizza

12 x 18

26

23

17

25

6
Pizza

18x18

31

24

24

25

8
Pizza

18x24

36

30

24

25

10
Pizza

Pizza Oven (Gas)

Sandwich Griller

Model

Cham. Size

Weight

Length

Width

Height

Capicity

Sin Pla.

11x11

8

18

12

12

4
Pcs.

Dou Pla.

11x11

16

27

17

11

8
Pcs.

Impo.

9x14

16

17

15

8

6
Pcs.

Jumbo

15x15

15

22

17

10

4
Pcs.

Deep (French) Fryer
Used for Frying Samosa. French Fries. Fryums etc.

4

5

6

12

9

18

Weight

26

25

26

27

22

23

Length

7

10

11

14

26

27

Width

12

14

18

18

16

32

HeightModel

2 Ltr Electric

S Ltr Electric

5 Ltr Ele. + Gas

14 Ltr Ele. + Gas

S Ltr. Double T/Top

5 Ltr. Double With
Stand
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Popcorn Machine
Used to Make Different Flavoured Popcorn

Model

Bowl Size

Weight

Length

Width

Height

GAS

250-300g.

30

24

21

37

ELECTRIC

200-250g.

16

22

17

30

Charcoal Bar Be Que

Model

Weight

Length

Width

Height

18x12x36

20

19

12

36

24x12x36

25

25

12

36

30x12x36

28

31

12

36

Chapati Bhatti

Model

18 x 36 x 12

18 x 36 x 32

24 x 48 x 12

24 x 48 x 32

43

50

74

84

Weight

40

40

52

52

Length

20

20

25

25

Width

12

32

12

32

Height

Dosa Bhatti

Model

18 X 36 X 12

18 x 36 x 32

24 x 48 x 12

24 x 48 x 32

51

57

82

93

Weight

40

40

52

52

Length

20

20

26

26

Width

12

32

12

32

Height
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Diesel Bhatti

35 No.

Blower

280 MM

Burner Size

58

Width

50

Length

15

Width

30

Height

15x15

Dome size

SS Sink Unit

16

27

38

Weight

24

46

69

Length

25

25

25

Width

37

37

37

Height

Kitchen Steel Working Table

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

Weight

46

46

60

60

72

72

Length

24

24

24

24

24

24

Width

32

32

32

32

32

32

Height

Kitchen Steel

Pick-up (Service) Table

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

1 - Under Self

2 - Under Self

Weight

46

46

60

60

72

72

Length

24

24

24

24

24

24

Width

32

32

32

32

32

32

Height
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Pot Burner

Code Dimensions (mm)
Pan Support

Size

No. of

Burner

Gas

(KW)

GS-PS-1

GS-PS-2 

600x600x450

750x750x450

4SO Square

600 Square

1

1

10

15
Single Pot Stove

GS-PS-3

GS-PS-4

1200x600x450

5100x750x450

4SO Square

600 Square

2

2

20

30
Double Pot Stove

GS-PS GS-PS GS-PS

GS-PS-5

GS-PS-6

1500x600x450

1650x750x450

4SO Square

600 Square

3

3

30

45
Three Pot Stove
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Chinese Burner

Code Dimensions (mm)
Pan Support

Size

No. of

Burner

Gas

(KW)

GS-CS-1

GS-CS-2

600x600x850+100

600x750x850+100

350

400

1

1

7

7
Single Burner

CS-CD-1

CS-CD-2

CS-CD-3

GS-CD-4

1200x600x850+100

1200x750x850+100

1500x600x850+100

1500x750x850+100

350

400

350

400

2

2

2

2

14

14

14

14

Double Burner

GS-T-1

GS-T-2

GS-T-3

GS-T-4

1800x600x850+100

1800x750x850+100

1800x600x850+100

1800x750x850+100

350

400

350

400

3

3

3

3

20

20

20

20

2+1 Burner

GS-CD GS-TGS-CS
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Indian Burner

Code Dimensions (mm)
Pan Support

Size

No. of

Burner

Gas

(KW)

GS-IS-1

GS-IS-2

600x600x850+100

600x750x850+100

1

1

5

5
Single Burner

GS-ID-1

GS-ID-2

GS-ID-3

GS-ID-4

1200x600x850+100

1200x750x850+100

1500x600x850+100

1500x750x850+100

2

2

2

2

10

10

10

10

Double Burner

GS-IT-1

GS-IT-2

GS-IT-3

GS-IT-4

1500x600x850+100

1500x750x850+100

1800x600x850+100

8100x750x850+100

3

3

3

3

15

15

15

15

GS-IS GS-IT

GS-ID GS-IF

400 Square

400 Square

400 Square

400 Square

400 Square

400 Square

250 Square

250 Square

250 Square

250 Square

GS-IF-1

GS-IF-2

GS-IF-3

GS-IF-4

750x750x850+100

850x850x850+100

850x850x850+100

900x900x850+100

4

4

4

4

12

12

12

12

250 Square

250 Square

300 Square

300 Square

Three Burner

Four Burner



Exhaust Hood

Wall Type

Exhaust Hood

Island Type

Shelving Grating

Service Trolley Plat Form Trolley Bussing Cart Tray Rack

GN Pan Rack Plat Form Trolley Pallete Food Serving Trolley

Masala Trolley Dish Landing Table

40
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RACK

SERVICE TROLLY MASALA TROLLY SINGLE SINK WITH TABLE SOILED DISH TABLE

DINING TABLE

MASALA PETI

FAST FOOD TABLE

Available in

500 Gm. & 1 Kg.

6 - Box

9 - Box

12 - Box

S.S. TANDOOR M. S. TANDOOR

STOKPOT BURNER BAIN MARIE G. N. PAN & S. S. CHOWKI



INDUCTION PLATE CHIMENY CONVEYER TOASTER POPUP TOASTER

WAFFLE BAKER BREAD SLICER POTATO TORNADO CUTTER COMMERCIAL BLENDER

UNDER COUNTER FREEZE 4 DOOR VERTICAL FREEZE WATER COOLER ICE CUBE MACHINE

SOUP STATION
(BLACK COATED)

S.S. SOUP STATION CHAFFING DISH SIZZLER 8 BROWNIE

PLATER

SPIRAL MIXER
PLANETARY MIXER

MACHINE INSTANT MASALA GRINDER CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN

350 CRM

500 GRM

1000 CRM

2000 GRM

JUICE DISPENSER WARMING SHAWCASE SLUSH MACNNE HOT-POT TEA THERMOS



New Zeland 

Canada

U.S.A

Norway

Serbia
U.A.E.

Soudi 

Arebia Bahrain

Tanzania 

Seychelles 

Maldives 

Mauritius

South Africa

Bangladesh 

Malasia 

Australia 

U.K.

Qatar 

Sweden 

Nepal

Oman

Finland 

Netherlands 



Web : www.fortuneeng.com  I  Email : fortuneengineering@yahoo.com

Factory Unit No.1  : Plot. No. 11, 8-National Highway, 80ft Swati Park 

Main Road, Nr. S.R. Steel Street, Bajrang Ind. Main Road, Rajkot - 360002, (GUJ) India.

FORTUNE FOOD MACHINE PVT. LTD.

Phone : +91 99989 92758  I  97271 49663  I  99989 92796  I  99989 94691

Factory Unit No.2  : Plot No 39 To 41,  Vrundravan -1 Ind.Area Shaktiman Unit-2 Road,

Nr. Harmony Ply Lam Ltd, Pipaliya, Rajkot - 360311.

Office Address : Shop no 3, Omraj Vaibhav, Inderlok Phase 6,

Bhayandar East, Mumbai - 401105.

Office Address : Ground floor , BSR complex, Tumkur main Road,

Near Sanjeevani hospital, Bengaluru-560057.

Office Address : 09, Block-H, S G Business Hub, Near Gota Chokdi,

S.G.Highway, Ahmedabad - 380060.
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